Discovery
starts here
2 | MagRS Magnetic Research System www.lakeshore.com
Contents
Measurement options  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Temperature options  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .16
Sample holders  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .23
Software  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .28

magnet pole gap indexing and GlideLOCK precision sample positioning.
42 | MagRS Magnetic Research System www.lakeshore.com
Ordering information
Measurement options
MRS-FASTHALL-MO MagRS FastHall measurement option; includes
M91-HR and MRS-HP-RT sample holder, wiring
and sample kits
MRS-8400-ACFIELD-MO MagRS AC field Hall measurement option;
includes M81-SSM, modules, and MRS-HP-RT
sample holder
MRS-ETRANSPORT-MO MagRS Electron transport measurement option
(coming soon)
MRS-FMR-1-MO MagRS ferromagnetic resonance measurement
option for NanOsc FMR; includes mount for
NanOsc CPW; instrument not included
MRS-8600-VSM-MO MagRS vibrating sample ma
gnetometer measurement option; includes VSM
head and vibration isolation stand
Temperature options
MRS-84-OVEN High-temperature oven for Hall options on the
MagRS system
MRS-84-CCR 10 K cryostat with sample insert for Hall
options on the MagRS system
MRS-84-CCR-O Optical access 10 K cryostat with sample insert
for Hall options on the MagRS system
MRS-84-LN2-VAC Sample in vacuum; 77 K to 500 K
MRS-86-CRYO 5.5 K cryostat with sample insert for VSM
option on the MagRS system
MRS-86-OVEN High-temperature oven for VSM option on the
MagRS system
MRS-86-SSVT Single-stage variable temperature option; 77 K
(flooded), 100 K to 950 K control range
Electrical sample holders
MRS-HP-RT High-precision light-tight room temperature
sample holder; includes MRS-HP-SI
MRS-HP-SI Additional sample insert for MRS-HP-RT room
temperature body (one included with MRS-HP-
RT)
MRS-OVEN-SI Sample insert for MRS-84-OVEN
MRS-CCR-SI Sample insert for MRS-84-CCR
MRS-HP-SC-10-S Sample card, 10 mm, solder pad, and platinum
sensor
MRS-HP-SC-10-P Sample card, 10 mm, prober pin, PT sensor
MRS-HP-SC-50-P Sample card, 50 mm, prober pin (room
temperature only)
841-026 Sample mount accessory kit
VSM sample holders
86-IS-0930 Sample rod, quartz with integrated thin film